

Civil Revision No. 16 of 2015

28.9.2016	Present:	Mr. R.K Bawa, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Jeevesh Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.
		Mr. Dheeraj Vashisht, Advocate for the respondent.

At the pleasure of Hon'ble the Chief Justice the matter be listed before another Bench.

September 28, 2016
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.