

Linkuei vs. Ashok Kumar Goel

Cr No. 16 of 2015

17.11.2023 Present: Ms. Tamanna Sharma, proxy counsel, for the applicant/appellant.

Mr. Mohar Singh, Advocate, for the respondent.

On the joint request of the leaned counsel for the parties,
list on 22.12.2023.

November 17, 2023
tarun

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge